
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

{a) Insert fult name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) TBT (Herts) Limited 

We (b) 
Richard Frank Simms 
F ASimms & Partners Limited 
Insol House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 

United Kingdom 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07415888 

Carolynn Jean Best 
FA Simms & Partners Limited 
Insol House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 

. 

Signed IN Coe Date 16 April 2013 
} YY 

F ASimms & Partners Limited 
tnsol House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

Liquidation Section 

For Official Use 
Post Room 

HNL 
19/04/2013 #121 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of TBT (Herts) Limited T/A The Bean Tree 

on the 11 April 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name J s Willtam Ross McBeath 

») 
Signed he aI 

T 

Dated 11 April 2013 

hike 
Date 11 Apri! 2013 



TBT (Herts) Limited T/A The Bean Tree 

A~ Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Cash in Hand 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

tel 
Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

3,000 

Date 11 April 2013 

3,000 

3,000 



A1— Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 3,000 

Preferential creditors: 

0 

Total Preferential Claim 0 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,000 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,000 

Debts secured by floating charges 

0 

0 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 3,000 

3,000 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

PAYE/NIC 6,854 

Trade Creditor 91,405 

VAT 25,140 

(123,399) 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (120,399) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 4 

(1) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members (120,400) 

Signature. fd Date 11 April 2013 



[9 
| €9 69¢'sv3 

| 
ZAL 

Ly 
‘sueqiy 

1S ‘WH 
MAOH 

G2-€z 
| 

paywr] 
HHM 

| 

ifo 
| 98 eg0'z3 

| 
Z36 

O
b
 

‘SHAH 
‘piaMeH 

“ena 
UNquel 

| 
212M 

BII08A 
| 

| [2 
96 1983 

‘Keung ‘ypeds teens BIA 15-95 2160 28ouR 
somod 8 S80 IPIOL 

| 

josures 
wn 

ong a e
S
 

ts | romeo ema # A sea 

f
o
 

€9 
ISLS 

‘NOGNO1 
‘}eag 

sieuieg 
E¢-67 ‘@sNoH wuBuKdon 

orsmut 10) SH 

[o 
| Ob SL23 

| 
306 

JIM 
'NOGNOT 

‘28g 
sewer 

saddn | 
| 

“idd 
| 

[0 
| gv eze3 

[_ 
102 

¥Z93 
'NOGNOT 

“10014 
pig ‘Teens diysion SL 

| 
alge, uado 

| 

[o- 
[ 00 sze‘sz3 

[ 
dz 

Tv 
‘vepuadiey 

‘aue7 
yedsozg 

6¢ 
| 

meagan f 
| 

[o 
l 

I 
sueqiy 3S ‘Jeans 

sianbayo 
| 

Ad 
WEG 

DASH 
| 

fo 
| 00 so6‘L13 

[ 
Zat 

Hiv 
‘suegny 

3 
‘INH letion 

[sz 66e'ez13 